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ltaliana
Cronometristi

POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE TAB
W 20
1 616 REITERER Anna 1994 TELMEKOM TEAM 27'35.8 0.0
ISCRITTI ... 1
NON PARTITI ... 0
NON ARRIVATI .. 0
SQUALIFICATI . 0
W 30
1 619 ALBER Martina 1981 TELMEKOM TEAM 18'43.4 0.0
2 618 LEONARDI Nadia 1973 BOGN DA NIA 23'44.5 5'01.1
ISCRITTI ... 2
NON PARTITI ... 0
NON ARRIVATI .. 0
SQUALIFICATI .. 0
W 40 u.AELTER
1 620 GROSS Annemarie 1969 TELMEKOM TEAM 17'54.8 0.0
2 617 ZOESCHG Maria 1965 AA BZ11 ASV GOSSENSASS 20'14.1 2'19.3
3 615 PERNSTICH Ingrid 1967 KSV Triathlon 24'21.4 6'26.6
ISCRITTI ... 3
NON PARTITI ... 0
NON ARRIVATI .. 0
SQUALIFICATI . 0
JUNIOREN MAENNLICH
1 222 STRICKER Roland 1993 ASV KORTSCH 19'55.1 0.0
2 221 KARNUTSCH Benedikt 1992 ASV KORTSCH 20'56.2 1'01.1
ISCRITTI ... 2
NON PARTITI ... 0
NON ARRIVATI .. 0
SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE

PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI
1 194 CAPELLETTI Daniele
2 241 WEISSTEINER Stefan
3 224 GUFLER Andreas
4 198 THALER Wilfried
5 239 ZEMMER Karl
6 172 FISSNEIDER Daniel
7 238 PLATTNER Hannes
8 217 FRASCONA' Gabriele
ISCRITTI ... 8
NON PARTITI ... 0
NON ARRIVATI .. 0
SQUALIFICATI .. 0
1 201 ZULIAN Ivo
2 189 STEINACHER Dario
3 186 PLONER Daniel
4 231 UNTERWEGER Markus
5 207 ERHARD Alexander
6 200 SCHWEIGL Alex
7 240 ARQUIN Lukas
8 230 GUIDINI Valentino
9 206 PAULMICHL Ivan
10 205 KIENZL Peter
11 174 MITTERHOFER Stefan
12 220 MARGESIN Michael
13 176 HOLZER Gerhard
14 216 PSENNER Martin
15 225 SCHNITZER Franz
16 228 BASSETTO JURI
17 218 LUDWIG Gerhard
18 203 TOLL Dietmar
19 229 UNTERTHURNER Stefan
20 191 SCHWARZ Hannes
21 197 DEVESCOVI Riccardo
22 257 GALOZZI Daniele
23 246 WEISSTEINER Oskar
24 227 VARINI Luca
ISCRITTI ... 26
NON PARTITI ... 2
171 ILLMER Lorenz
210 WELLENZOHN Klaus
NON ARRIVATI .. 0
SQUALIFICATI .. 0
1 190 ZEMMER Urban
2 235 OSELE Roland
3 202 PINAMONTI Sandro
4 204 LUDWIG Stefan
5 223 BREITENBERGER Walter
6 208 GRUBER Franz
7 236 POLO Claudio
8 234 HOELLER Karl
9 219 ARMELLINI Florian
10 233 WINKLER Andreas
11 213 HOLZMANN Norbert
12 211 KROESS Franz
13 170 HOELLRIGL Franz
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ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA'

M 20

1982
1990
1983
1991 TN
1982
1988
1988
1984

M 30

1980
1974
1972
1979 AA
1978 AA
1974
1981 AA
1975
1978 AA
1975
1975
1975
1973
1976
1980
1975
1974
1978
1980
1981
1973
1975
1973
1975

1973
1972

M 40

1970
1970
1967
1971
1967
1970 AA
1969
1963
1968
1967
1964 AA
1963
1969

ALPINI PARACADUTISTI
ZKG VINTL
STC TIROL

TND1 BRENTA TEAM
HALTI TEAM

0174 ARSV VINSCHGAU
MOELTNER SPUR
SCM TRIATHLON

BOGN DA NIA
BOGN DA NIA
AKTIEV SPORT TEAM
BZ11 ASV GOSSENSASS
BZE2 ASV MARTELL/RAIFFEISEN
TELMEKOM TEAM SUEDTIROL
BZE2 ASV MARTELL/RAIFFEISEN
ALTITUDE BZ
BZE2 ASV MARTELL/RAIFFEISEN
TELMEKOM TEAM
TELMEKOM TEAM
EDELROT LANA
ASV OBERWIESENBACH
SARNTAL
STC TIROL
Sci Nordico Bolzano
ALTREI
SKICLUB ZONTE LADIN
TELMEKOM TEAM
MOELTNER SPUR
ALPINI PARACADUTISTI

ZKG VINTL
ZANOLINI TEAM

0174 ARSV VINSCHGAU

BOGN DA NIA
TELMEKOM TEAM
BOGN DA NIA
SKICLUB ZONTE LADIN
ASV ULTEN

BZE2 ASV MARTELL/RAIFFEISEN
SC ARCOBALENO
MAUNTAN SKI
EDELROT LANA
MAUNTAN SKI

BZ11 ASV GOSSENSASS

0174 ARSV VINSCHGAU

TEMPO DISTACCO

FINALE

13'17.9
14'57.6
15'08.0
15'37.9
16'06.3
16'53.9
17'39.7
18'21.7

13'27.0
13'44.8
14'43.0
14'56.6
15'05.7
15'57.0
16'13.3
16'40.9
16'47.1
16'55.5
16'57.6
17'02.7
17'12.0
17'28.7
17'32.5
17'35.5
17'50.3
18'11.3
18'30.9
18'45.5
19'19.8
19'37.9
20'03.2
21'51.5

12'41.1
14'12.6
14'38.2
15'01.4
15'29.9
15'51.7
16'16.7
16'19.7
16'36.1
16'44.2
17'04.8
17'42.1
17'46.6

0.0
1'39.7
1'50.1
2'20.0
2'48.4
3'36.0
4'21.8
5'03.8

0.0
17.8
1'16.0
1'29.6
1'38.7
2'30.0
2'46.3
3'13.9
320.1
3'28.5
3'30.6
3'35.7
3'45.0
4'01.7
4'05.5
4'08.5
4'23.3
4'44.3
5'03.9
5'18.5
5'52.8
6'10.9
6'36.2
824.5

0.0
1315
1'57.1
2'20.3
2'48.8
3'10.6
3'35.6
3'38.6
3'55.0
4'03.1
4'23.7
5'01.0
5'05.5

PNT
TAB

F81/2




POS NUM  NUM
PETT CODICE
14 212
15 237
16 192
17 180
18 245
ISCRITTI ...
NON PARTITI
173
177
182
185
188
209
NON ARRIVATI
SQUALIFICATI
1 181
2 232
3 179
4 256
5 214
6 243
7 247
8 183
9 248
10 226
11 215
12 175
ISCRITTI ...
NON PARTITI
178
187
NON ARRIVATI
SQUALIFICATI
1 193
2 242
3 199
4 244
ISCRITTI ...
NON PARTITI
NON ARRIVATI
SQUALIFICATI
1 620
2 619
3 617
4 618
5 615
6 616

0

CONCORRENTE
COGNOME e NOME PUNTI

NUSSBAUMER Karl
HEISS Paul
ZENATTI Sergio
BRUGGER Georg
KLAMMER MAYR Ivo

NEUMAIER Walter
HEISS Karl
BRUGGER Christoph
PRILLER Paul
THALER Franz
STEINER Anton

STEINHAUSER Peter
UNTERSTEINER Alois
HOFER Mario
SCHOEPF Rudi
DANTONE Ennio
SEEBACHER Raimund
LERCHNER Otto
REITERER Robert
PINGGERA Hansi
SULZER Walter
LORENZ Valerio
KARADER Stefan

RUSSI Stefano
HOLZER Walter

ZANELLA Paolo
SEEBACHER Johann
THALER Josef
KUEN Helmut

GROSS Annemarie
ALBER Martina
ZOESCHG Maria
LEONARDI Nadia
PERNSTICH Ingrid
REITERER Anna
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ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA'

1967

1968 TELMEKOM TEAM
1963 CAURIOL

1962 TELMEKOM TEAM
1963 ZKG VINTL

1963 0174 ARSV VINSCHGAU
1966 1966 HEIKARRACING
1968 MACKI NACKI

1963 TELMEKOM TEAM
1965 SARNTAL

1965 AA BZE2 ASV MARTELL/RAIFFEISEN

M 50
1953 MAUNTAN SKI
1958 MAUNTAN SKI
1958 Gherdeina Runners
1958 AA RENNERCLUB VINSCHGAU
1954 BOGN DA NIA
1954 ZKG VINTL
1961 ZKG VINTL
1959 TELMEKOM TEAM
1954 AA RENNERCLUB VINSCHGAU
1957 TRIATHLON ALTO ADIGE A.
1961 BOGN DA NIA
1957 KSV Triathlon

1960 TN  TNC5 US CORNACCI
1954 SARNTAL

M 60 u. AELTER

1949 TN TND1 BRENTA TEAM

1946 ZKG VINTL
1947 RACE TEAM SARNTAL
1942 ZKG VINTL

DAMEN
1969 TELMEKOM TEAM
1981 TELMEKOM TEAM
1965 AA BZ11l ASV GOSSENSASS
1973 BOGN DA NIA
1967 KSV Triathlon
1994 TELMEKOM TEAM

TEMPO DISTACCO

FINALE

19'16.3
19'58.9
20'06.8
21'56.4
22'01.9

15'59.6
16'09.5
16'26.6
18'27.6
18'32.5
18'49.4
18'53.9
19'24.2
19'57.6
20'39.2
20'59.1
21'03.5

20'05.0
21'18.0
22'51.4
23'37.9

17'54.8
18'43.4
20'14.1
23'44.5
24'21.4
27'35.8

6'35.2
7'17.8
7'25.7
9'15.3
9'20.8

0.0
9.9
27.0
2'28.0
2'32.9
2'49.8
2'54.3
324.6
3'58.0
4'39.6
4'59.5
5'03.9

0.0
1'13.0
2'46.4
3'32.9

0.0
48.6
2'19.3
5'49.7
6'26.6
9'41.0

PNT
TAB
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POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE

PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI
ISCRITTI ... 6
NON PARTITI ... 0
NON ARRIVATI .. 0
SQUALIFICATI .. 0
1 190 ZEMMER Urban
2 194 CAPELLETTI Daniele
3 201 ZULIAN Ivo
4 189 STEINACHER Dario
5 235 OSELE Roland
6 202 PINAMONTI Sandro
7 186 PLONER Danie
8 231 UNTERWEGER Markus
9 241 WEISSTEINER Stefan
10 204 LUDWIG Stefan
11 207 ERHARD Alexander
12 224 GUFLER Andreas
13 223 BREITENBERGER Walter
14 198 THALER Wilfried
15 208 GRUBER Franz
16 200 SCHWEIGL Alex
17 181 STEINHAUSER Peter
18 239 ZEMMER Karl
19 232 UNTERSTEINER Alois
20 240 ARQUIN Lukas
21 236 POLO Claudio
22 234 HOELLER Karl
23 179 HOFER Mario
24 219 ARMELLINI Florian
25 230 GUIDINI Valentino
26 233 WINKLER Andreas
27 206 PAULMICHL Ivan
28 172 FISSNEIDER Daniel
29 205 KIENZL Peter
30 174 MITTERHOFER Stefan
31 220 MARGESIN Michael
32 213 HOLZMANN Norbert
33 176 HOLZER Gerhard
34 216 PSENNER Martin
35 225 SCHNITZER Franz
36 228 BASSETTO JURI
37 238 PLATTNER Hannes
38 211 KROESS Franz
39 170 HOELLRIGL Franz
40 218 LUDWIG Gerhard
41 203 TOLL Dietmar
42 217 FRASCONA' Gabriele
43 256 SCHOEPF Rudi
44 229 UNTERTHURNER Stefan
45 214 DANTONE Ennio
46 191 SCHWARZ Hannes
47 243 SEEBACHER Raimund
48 247 LERCHNER Otto
49 212 NUSSBAUMER Karl
50 197 DEVESCOVI Riccardo
51 183 REITERER Robert
52 257 GALOZZ| Daniele
53 222 STRICKER Roland
54 248 PINGGERA Hansi
55 237 HEISS Paul
56 246 WEISSTEINER Oskar
57 193 ZANELLA Paolo
58 192 ZENATTI Sergio
59 226 SULZER Walter
60 221 KARNUTSCH Benedikt
61 215 LORENZ Valerio
62 175 KARADER Stefan
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ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA'

HERREN

1970
1982
1980
1974
1970
1967
1972
1979
1990
1971
1978
1983
1967
1991
1970
1974
1953
1982
1958
1981
1969
1963
1958
1968
1975
1967
1978
1988
1975
1975
1975
1964
1973
1976
1980
1975
1988
1963
1969
1974
1978
1984
1958
1980
1954
1981
1954
1961
1967
1973
1959
1975
1993
1954
1968
1973
1949
1963
1957
1992
1961
1957

AA

AA

TN
AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

TN

BzZ11

BZE2

TND1
BZE2

BZE2

BZE2
0174

Bz11

0174

TND1

BOGN DA NIA

ALPINI PARACADUTISTI
BOGN DA NIA

BOGN DA NIA

TELMEKOM TEAM

BOGN DA NIA

AKTIEV SPORT TEAM
ASV GOSSENSASS

ZKG VINTL

SKICLUB ZONTE LADIN
ASV MARTELL/RAIFFEISEN
STC TIROL

ASV ULTEN

BRENTA TEAM

ASV MARTELL/RAIFFEISEN
TELMEKOM TEAM SUEDTIROL
MAUNTAN SKI

HALTI TEAM

MAUNTAN SKI

ASV MARTELL/RAIFFEISEN
SC ARCOBALENO
MAUNTAN SKI

Gherdeina Runners
EDELROT LANA

ALTITUDE BZ

MAUNTAN SKI

ASV MARTELL/RAIFFEISEN
ARSV VINSCHGAU
TELMEKOM TEAM
TELMEKOM TEAM
EDELROT LANA

ASV GOSSENSASS

ASV OBERWIESENBACH
SARNTAL

STC TIROL

Sci Nordico Bolzano
MOELTNER SPUR

ARSV VINSCHGAU

ALTREI

SKICLUB ZONTE LADIN
SCM TRIATHLON
RENNERCLUB VINSCHGAU
TELMEKOM TEAM

BOGN DA NIA

MOELTNER SPUR

ZKG VINTL

ZKG VINTL

ALPINI PARACADUTISTI
TELMEKOM TEAM

ASV KORTSCH
RENNERCLUB VINSCHGAU
TELMEKOM TEAM

ZKG VINTL

BRENTA TEAM

CAURIOL

TRIATHLON ALTO ADIGE A.
ASV KORTSCH

BOGN DA NIA

KSV Triathlon

TEMPO DISTACCO

FINALE

12'41.1
13'17.9
13'27.0
13'44.8
14'12.6
14'38.2
14'43.0
14'56.6
14'57.6
15'01.4
15'05.7
15'08.0
15'29.9
15'37.9
15'51.7
15'57.0
15'59.6
16'06.3
16'09.5
16'13.3
16'16.7
16'19.7
16'26.6
16'36.1
16'40.9
16'44.2
16'47.1
16'53.9
16'55.5
16'57.6
17'02.7
17'04.8
17'12.0
17'28.7
17'32.5
17'35.5
17'39.7
17'42.1
17'46.6
17'50.3
18'11.3
18'21.7
18'27.6
18'30.9
18'32.5
18'45.5
18'49.4
18'53.9
19'16.3
19'19.8
19'24.2
19'37.9
19'55.1
19'57.6
19'58.9
20'03.2
20'05.0
20'06.8
20'39.2
20'56.2
20'59.1
21'03.5

0.0
36.8
45.9

1'03.7
1'31.5
157.1
2'01.9
2'155
2'16.5
2'20.3
2'24.6
2'26.9
2'48.8
2'56.8
3'10.6
3'15.9
3'18.5
325.2
328.4
3'32.2
3'35.6
3'38.6
3'45.5
3'55.0
3'59.8
4'03.1
4'06.0
4'12.8
4'14.4
4'16.5
4'21.6
4'23.7
4'30.9
4'47.6
4'51.4
4'54.4
4'58.6
5'01.0
5'05.5
5'09.2
5'30.2
5'40.6
5'46.5
5'49.8
5'51.4
6'04.4
6'08.3
6'12.8
6'35.2
6'38.7
6'43.1
6'56.8
7'14.0
7'16.5
7'17.8
7'22.1
7'23.9
725.7
7'58.1
8'15.1
8'18.0
822.4

PNT
TAB
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POS NUM NUM
PETT CODICE
63 242
64 227
65 180
66 245
67 199
68 244
ISCRITTI ...
NON PARTITI
171
173
177
178
182
185
187
188
209
210
NON ARRIVATI
SQUALIFICATI

10

0

CONCORRENTE

COGNOME e NOME PUNTI

SEEBACHER Johann
VARINI Luca
BRUGGER Georg
KLAMMER MAYR Ivo
THALER Josef

KUEN Helmut

ILLMER Lorenz
NEUMAIER Walter
HEISS Karl

RUSSI Stefano
BRUGGER Christoph
PRILLER Paul
HOLZER Walter
THALER Franz
STEINER Anton
WELLENZOHN Klaus
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ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA'

1946
1975
1962
1963
1947
1942

1973
1963
1966
1960
1968
1963
1954
1965
1965
1972

TN

AA

ZKG VINTL

ZANOLINI TEAM
TELMEKOM TEAM
ZKG VINTL

RACE TEAM SARNTAL
ZKG VINTL

0174 ARSV VINSCHGAU
0174 ARSV VINSCHGAU
1966 HEIKARRACING
TNC5 US CORNACCI
MACKI NACKI
TELMEKOM TEAM
SARNTAL
SARNTAL
BZE2 ASV MARTELL/RAIFFEISEN

TEMPO DISTACCO

FINALE

21'18.0
21'51.5
21'56.4
22'01.9
22'51.4
23'37.9

8'36.9
9'10.4
9'15.3
9'20.8
10'10.3
10'56.8

PNT
TAB

F81/5




